
Mesto Prezime Ime Tim  Class DRV1 DRV2 NIŠ1 NIŠ2 VRŠ1 VRŠ2 VRŠ3 Ukupno Najlosiji Konacno

Milutinović Marko FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 967 965 735 746 973 1000 996 0 0 0 0 6382 1481 4901

Nikolić Mladen FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 810 789 592 588 890 372 720 0 0 0 0 4761 960 3801

Ristanović SrĊan FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 210 389 0 0 769 337 748 0 0 0 0 2453 0 2453

Andrić Miloš FLYFIT Ozone Zeno 2 3 0 0 40 1000 251 472 626 0 0 0 0 2389 0 2389

Ćeha Miloš FLYFIT Niviuk Evox 4 0 0 0 0 218 323 597 0 0 0 0 1138 0 1138

Ovuka Ţeljko ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 927 379 905 782 1000 893 921 0 0 0 0 5807 1161 4646

Pešić Aleksandar ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 291 1000 0 0 101 951 845 0 0 0 0 3188 0 3188

Rosić Nebojša ARES Ozone Delta 4 2 213 389 40 383 614 296 59 0 0 0 0 1994 99 1895

Sokolić Andrej ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 153 440 0 0 531 43 717 0 0 0 0 1884 0 1884

Gagić Miloš Šomi ARES Ozone Mantra 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 43 59 0 0 0 0 102 0 102

Dudić Predrag GOLIJA Ozone Enzo 3 4 157 383 1000 805 982 973 1000 0 0 0 0 5300 540 4760

Kesić SrĊan GOLIJA Ozone Enzo 3 4 610 384 400 793 235 535 758 0 0 0 0 3715 619 3096

Ţivanović Nenad GOLIJA Niviuk Ikuma 2 1 34 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210

Perović Miroslav GOLIJA Ozone Delta 3 2 34 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 163

Pavliĉević Boris ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 239 657 293 709 282 943 608 0 0 0 0 3731 521 3210

Radenković Marko ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 123 332 931 645 591 566 176 0 0 0 0 3364 299 3065

Stanković Ljubiša ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 215 595 341 385 225 292 696 0 0 0 0 2749 440 2309

Prodanović Miroslav ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 201 429 0 0 250 43 742 0 0 0 0 1665 0 1665

Panić Petar ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 0 0 0 0 105 43 59 0 0 0 0 207 0 207

Martinović Dragan SOKOLICA Ozone Enzo 3 4 771 373 0 0 181 320 746 0 0 0 0 2391 0 2391

Virijević Ĉaslav SOKOLICA Ozone Zeno 3 536 196 0 588 55 284 785 0 0 0 0 2444 55 2389

Pavlović Pavle SOKOLICA Niviuk Xone 4 125 795 0 0 0 696 133 0 0 0 0 1749 0 1749

Jović Vladimir EOL Niviuk Peak 5 3 816 496 0 0 0 321 320 0 0 0 0 1953 0 1953

Đurović Boban EOL Niviuk Peak 5 3 0 448 40 392 55 43 717 0 0 0 0 1695 40 1655

Đurović Branislav EOL GIN Boomerang 12 4 756 178 0 680 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1614 0 1614

Obrenović Slobodan EOL Ozone Zeno 2 3 34 170 0 0 0 331 744 0 0 0 0 1279 0 1279

Lazarević ĐorĊe EOL Ozone Enzo 3 4 0 0 40 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 103

Baĉanin Vladimir AIR 037 Ozone Enzo 3 4 1000 177 977 757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2911 0 2911

Dabić Stefan AIR 037 Ozone M6 3 34 374 225 385 0 281 144 0 0 0 0 1443 34 1409

Bujić MIlan AIR 037 777 Queen 2 2 123 196 40 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 0 570

Kljukovnica Ninko BERKUT Ozone Photon 2 750 407 0 0 770 680 603 0 0 0 0 3210 0 3210

Milićević Drgaomir BERKUT Niviuk Artik 6 2 104 175 0 382 0 0 227 0 0 0 0 888 0 888

Milovanović Boris BERKUT Papillon Bodyguard 1 0 0 0 0 55 43 247 0 0 0 0 345 0 345

Marušić Denis BERKUT Ozone Delta 4 2 0 0 0 0 55 82 88 0 0 0 0 225 0 225

Radovanović Jovan BERKUT GIN Boomerang 8 4 0 0 0 0 55 162 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 217

Kidţin Goran BERKUT 777 Queen 2 2 0 0 0 0 55 43 59 0 0 0 0 157 0 157

Zornić Ivan BELI ORLOVI Skywalk Xalps 3 3 96 380 0 0 0 507 582 0 0 0 0 1565 0 1565

Stević Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 90 368 40 471 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 969 0 969

Mitrović Slavko BELI ORLOVI GIN Leopard 3 203 154 0 0 55 289 59 0 0 0 0 760 0 760

Maslak Uroš BELI ORLOVI Ozone Enzo 3 4 218 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 406 0 406

Šamanc Aleksandar BELI ORLOVI Skawalk Caenne 2 34 171 0 0 0 43 59 0 0 0 0 307 0 307

Simović Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 179 59 0 0 0 0 238 0 238

Koškovac Ivica BELI ORLOVI MacPara Marvel 2 0 66 0 0 55 43 59 0 0 0 0 223 0 223
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Mesto Prezime Ime Tim  Class DRV1 DRV2 NIŠ1 NIŠ2 VRŠ1 VRŠ2 VRŠ3 Ukupno Najlosiji Konacno

Stanojević Boban BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 0 0 40 63 0 43 59 0 0 0 0 205 0 205

Stević MIlan BELI ORLOVI Ozone Enzo 3 4 46 0 40 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 149

Marjanović Miroslav BELI ORLOVI Advance Iota 1 34 66 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 143

Rebronja Ertan JASTREB NP Ozone Mantra 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 442 0 0 0 0 442 0 442

Mujanović Amer JASTREB NP Ozone Delta 3 2 0 0 0 0 101 43 59 0 0 0 0 203 0 203

11 Popović MIlorad KOŠAVA Swing Agrea RS 2 0 0 0 0 0 509 97 0 0 0 0 606 0 606 606

12 Jovanović Jovan CIRUS Ozone Delta 4 2 111 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 0 177 177

13 Petrović Miljan GRUNF BGD Cure 2 2 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 63 63
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Mesto Prezime Ime Tim class DRV1 DRV1 DRV2 DRV2 NIŠ1 NIŠ1 NIŠ2 NIŠ2 VRŠ1 VRŠ1 VRŠ2 VRŠ2 VRŠ3 VRŠ3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan

taskovi rezultat

1 Kljukovnica Ninko BERKUT Ozone Photon 2 693.50 750.00 314.10 407.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 625.20 770.00 670.10 680.00 598.50 603.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3210.00 0.00 3210.00

2 Rosić Nebojša ARES Ozone Delta 4 2 196.80 213.00 300.10 389.00 39.30 40.00 383.20 383.00 498.90 614.00 291.90 296.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1994.00 99.00 1895.00

3 Prodanović Miroslav ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 186.00 201.00 331.20 429.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203.20 250.00 42.70 43.00 736.40 742.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1665.00 0.00 1665.00

4 Stević Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 82.90 90.00 283.70 368.00 39.30 40.00 471.30 471.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969.00 0.00 969.00

5 Milićević Drgaomir BERKUT Niviuk Artik 6 2 95.90 104.00 134.60 175.00 0.00 0.00 381.70 382.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.30 227.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 888.00 0.00 888.00

6 Popović MIlorad KOŠAVA Swing Agrea RS 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501.10 509.00 95.90 97.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 606.00 0.00 606.00

7 Bujić MIlan AIR 037 777 Queen 2 2 114.20 123.00 151.30 196.00 39.30 40.00 210.80 211.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.00 0.00 570.00

8 Milovanović Boris BERKUT Papillon Bodyguard 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 244.70 247.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 345.00 0.00 345.00

9 Šamanc Aleksandar BELI ORLOVI Skawalk Caenne 2 31.80 34.00 131.90 171.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 0.00 307.00

10 Simović Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 5 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.00 179.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 238.00 0.00 238.00

11 Marušić Denis BERKUT Ozone Delta 4 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 80.70 82.00 87.60 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00 225.00

12 Koškovac Ivica BELI ORLOVI MacPara Marvel 2 0.00 0.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 0.00 223.00

13 Ţivanović Nenad GOLIJA Niviuk Ikuma 2 1 31.80 34.00 135.90 176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 210.00

14 Panić Petar ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.20 105.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.00 0.00 207.00

15 Stanojević Boban BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.30 40.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 205.00

16 Mujanović Amer JASTREB NP Ozone Delta 3 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 101.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203.00 0.00 203.00

17 Jovanović Jovan CIRUS Ozone Delta 4 2 102.80 111.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.00 0.00 177.00

18 Perović Miroslav GOLIJA Ozone Delta 3 2 31.80 34.00 99.50 129.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.00 0.00 163.00

19 Kidţin Goran BERKUT 777 Queen 2 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.00 0.00 157.00

20 Marjanović Miroslav BELI ORLOVI Advance Iota 1 31.80 34.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.00 0.00 143.00

21 Petrović Miljan GRUNF BGD Cure 2 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.00 0.00 63.00



Mesto Prezime Ime Tim Paraglajder class DRV1 DRV1 DRV2 DRV2 NIŠ1 NIŠ1 NIŠ2 NIŠ2 VRŠ1 VRŠ1 VRŠ2 VRŠ2 VRŠ3 VRŠ3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan

924.80 1000.00 771.30 1000.00 993.80 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 812.20 1000.00 984.90 1000.00 992.40 1000.00 taskovi rezultat

1 Milutinović Marko FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 894.10 967.00 744.30 965.00 730.50 735.00 746.40 746.00 790.00 973.00 984.90 1000.00 988.90 996.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6382.00 1481.00 4901.00

2 Dudić Predrag GOLIJA Ozone Enzo 3 4 145.00 157.00 295.40 383.00 993.80 1000.00 805.40 805.00 797.50 982.00 958.50 973.00 992.40 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5300.00 540.00 4760.00

3 Ovuka Ţeljko ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 857.40 927.00 292.60 379.00 899.40 905.00 781.80 782.00 812.20 1000.00 879.30 893.00 913.70 921.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5807.00 1161.00 4646.00

4 Nikolić Mladen FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 748.70 810.00 608.30 789.00 587.90 592.00 588.30 588.00 722.80 890.00 365.90 372.00 714.20 720.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4761.00 960.00 3801.00

5 Kljukovnica Ninko BERKUT Ozone Photon 2 693.50 750.00 314.10 407.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 625.20 770.00 670.10 680.00 598.50 603.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3210.00 0.00 3210.00

6 Pavličević Boris ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 221.30 239.00 506.90 657.00 290.70 293.00 709.10 709.00 229.20 282.00 928.40 943.00 603.80 608.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3731.00 521.00 3210.00

7 Pešić Aleksandar ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 268.80 291.00 771.30 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.70 101.00 936.40 951.00 838.70 845.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3188.00 0.00 3188.00

8 Kesić Srđan GOLIJA Ozone Enzo 3 4 563.70 610.00 296.50 384.00 397.40 400.00 793.20 793.00 191.20 235.00 527.30 535.00 752.40 758.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3715.00 619.00 3096.00

9 Radenković Marko ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 113.90 123.00 255.80 332.00 925.70 931.00 644.90 645.00 480.40 591.00 557.10 566.00 174.20 176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3364.00 299.00 3065.00

10 Bačanin Vladimir AIR 037 Ozone Enzo 3 4 924.80 1000.00 136.30 177.00 971.10 977.00 757.30 757.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2911.00 0.00 2911.00

11 Ristanović Srđan FLYFIT Ozone Enzo 3 4 194.00 210.00 300.10 389.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 624.30 769.00 331.80 337.00 742.10 748.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2453.00 0.00 2453.00

12 Martinović Dragan SOKOLICA Ozone Enzo 3 4 713.40 771.00 287.70 373.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147.20 181.00 315.10 320.00 740.40 746.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2391.00 0.00 2391.00

13 Andrić Miloš FLYFIT Ozone Zeno 2 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.30 40.00 1000.00 1000.00 203.90 251.00 465.00 472.00 621.00 626.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2389.00 0.00 2389.00

14 Virijević Časlav SOKOLICA Ozone Zeno 3 495.80 536.00 151.10 196.00 0.00 0.00 588.30 588.00 44.50 55.00 279.70 284.00 779.50 785.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2444.00 55.00 2389.00

15 Stanković Ljubiša ZLATIBOR Ozone Enzo 3 4 198.50 215.00 459.20 595.00 338.80 341.00 384.70 385.00 183.00 225.00 287.50 292.00 691.20 696.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2749.00 440.00 2309.00

16 Jović Vladimir EOL Niviuk Peak 5 3 754.30 816.00 382.50 496.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316.50 321.00 317.10 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1953.00 0.00 1953.00

17 Rosić Nebojša ARES Ozone Delta 4 2 196.80 213.00 300.10 389.00 39.30 40.00 383.20 383.00 498.90 614.00 291.90 296.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1994.00 99.00 1895.00

18 Sokolić Andrej ARES Ozone Enzo 3 4 141.40 153.00 339.40 440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 431.60 531.00 42.70 43.00 712.00 717.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1884.00 0.00 1884.00

19 Pavlović Pavle SOKOLICA Niviuk Xone 4 115.40 125.00 612.90 795.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 685.60 696.00 131.60 133.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1749.00 0.00 1749.00

20 Prodanović Miroslav ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 186.00 201.00 331.20 429.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203.20 250.00 42.70 43.00 736.40 742.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1665.00 0.00 1665.00

21 Đurović Boban EOL Niviuk Peak 5 3 0.00 0.00 345.90 448.00 39.30 40.00 391.70 392.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 711.90 717.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1695.00 40.00 1655.00

22 Đurović Branislav EOL GIN Boomerang 12 4 699.10 756.00 137.30 178.00 0.00 0.00 679.90 680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1614.00 0.00 1614.00

23 Zornić Ivan BELI ORLOVI Skywalk Xalps 3 3 88.60 96.00 292.80 380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 499.60 507.00 577.30 582.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1565.00 0.00 1565.00

24 Dabić Stefan AIR 037 Ozone M6 3 31.80 34.00 288.70 374.00 223.90 225.00 385.00 385.00 0.00 0.00 277.10 281.00 143.20 144.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1443.00 34.00 1409.00

25 Obrenović Slobodan EOL Ozone Zeno 2 3 31.80 34.00 131.40 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 326.30 331.00 738.50 744.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1279.00 0.00 1279.00

26 Ćeha Miloš FLYFIT Niviuk Evox 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.30 218.00 318.00 323.00 592.90 597.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1138.00 0.00 1138.00

27 Stević Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 82.90 90.00 283.70 368.00 39.30 40.00 471.30 471.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969.00 0.00 969.00

28 Milićević Drgaomir BERKUT Niviuk Artik 6 2 95.90 104.00 134.60 175.00 0.00 0.00 381.70 382.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.30 227.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 888.00 0.00 888.00

29 Mitrović Slavko BELI ORLOVI GIN Leopard 3 187.70 203.00 118.70 154.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 284.40 289.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 760.00 0.00 760.00

30 Popović MIlorad KOŠAVA Swing Agrea RS 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501.10 509.00 95.90 97.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 606.00 0.00 606.00

31 Bujić MIlan AIR 037 777 Queen 2 2 114.20 123.00 151.30 196.00 39.30 40.00 210.80 211.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.00 0.00 570.00

32 Rebronja Ertan JASTREB NP Ozone Mantra 6 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 439.00 442.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 442.00 0.00 442.00

33 Maslak Uroš BELI ORLOVI Ozone Enzo 3 4 201.20 218.00 144.80 188.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 406.00 0.00 406.00

34 Milovanović Boris BERKUT Papillon Bodyguard 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 244.70 247.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 345.00 0.00 345.00

35 Šamanc Aleksandar BELI ORLOVI Skawalk Caenne 2 31.80 34.00 131.90 171.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 0.00 307.00

36 Simović Dragan BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 5 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.00 179.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 238.00 0.00 238.00

37 Marušić Denis BERKUT Ozone Delta 4 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 80.70 82.00 87.60 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00 225.00

38 Koškovac Ivica BELI ORLOVI MacPara Marvel 2 0.00 0.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 0.00 223.00

39 Radovanović Jovan BERKUT GIN Boomerang 8 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 159.80 162.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.00 0.00 217.00

40 Ţivanović Nenad GOLIJA Niviuk Ikuma 2 1 31.80 34.00 135.90 176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 210.00

41 Panić Petar ZLATIBOR Ozone Photon 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.20 105.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.00 0.00 207.00

42 Stanojević Boban BELI ORLOVI Niviuk Artik 6 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.30 40.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 205.00

43 Mujanović Amer JASTREB NP Ozone Delta 3 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 101.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203.00 0.00 203.00

44 Jovanović Jovan CIRUS Ozone Delta 4 2 102.80 111.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.00 0.00 177.00

45 Perović Miroslav GOLIJA Ozone Delta 3 2 31.80 34.00 99.50 129.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.00 0.00 163.00

46 Kidţin Goran BERKUT 777 Queen 2 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 55.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.00 0.00 157.00

47 Stević MIlan BELI ORLOVI Ozone Enzo 3 4 42.20 46.00 0.00 0.00 39.30 40.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149.00 0.00 149.00

48 Marjanović Miroslav BELI ORLOVI Advance Iota 1 31.80 34.00 51.20 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.00 0.00 143.00

49 Lazarević Đorđe EOL Ozone Enzo 3 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.30 40.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.00 0.00 103.00

50 Gagić Miloš Šomi ARES Ozone Mantra 7 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70 43.00 58.90 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.00 0.00 102.00

51 Petrović Miljan GRUNF BGD Cure 2 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.40 63.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.00 0.00 63.00


